www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions
UTC-520GT-ATB0E
Unit: mm
UTC-520 (IP66/69K)
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
UTC-520GT-ATB0E
21.5" PCT.T/S with Pentium N4200, 4GB RAM, 64G SSD,
IP66/69K M12 connector AC 100-240Vac/DC output 24V,
5A adapter
UTC-520IT-ATB0E
21.5" PCT.T/S with i5-1145G7E, 8GB RAM, 128G SSD,
iP66/69K M12 connector AC 100-240Vac/DC output 24V,
5A adapter
UTC-520JT-ATB0E
21.5" PCT.T/S with Intel® Celeron® J6412, 8GB RAM,
64GSSD, IP66/69K M12 connector AC 100-240Vac/DC
output 24V, 5A adapter
1702002605 Power cord 2P FRANCE 10A/16A 220V 1.83M 90D
1702002600 Power Cord 3P UL/CSA(USA) 125V 10A 1.83M 180D
1700000596 Power Cord (China) CCC,10A 250V, 3P 1.83M
1700018704 Power Cord UK BSI 2P 10A 250V 1.8M 18AWG
Y5AO520000 Cable M-DIN 4P(F)/waterproof 5P 1M
Y5AO520001 A cable RJ45-8P8C/waterproof 8P 1M
Y5AO520002 M cable waterproof /USB-A 4P*2 1M
Y5AO520003 M Cable USB-A 9P(F)/Waterproof USB 9P(M) 1M
Y5AO520004 M Cable 1*9 P D-SUB/waterproof 10P 1M
Fully- Integrated I/O (UTC-520 IP66/69K)
A. Exhaust Valve
B. Power Connector
C. USB 2.0 x 2